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Mariachi Social PlazaMariachiMexicanRestaurant Plaza.mariachi



*This menu item can be cooked to order. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

FREE CHIPS AND SALSA ARE LIMITED PER PERSON 
AND PER TABLE SIZE.

THERE WILL BE An UPCHARGE FOR SPECIAL 
MADE-TO-ORDER ITEMS THAT AREN´T ON THE MENU.

Amigos Appetizer Sampler

Papitas  San  Antonio

Chicken Soup

Soup    Salads
House Salad
Sour Cream Salad
Guacamole Salad
Taco Salad
Fajita Taco Salad
Shrimp Taco Salad
Grilled Chicken Salad
Chicken Soup

5.75
4.50
5.50

10.99
12.49
13.99
12.99
11.99

Cheese Dip Buffalo Wings (10) 
Mozzarella Sticks (8) 
Amigos Appetizer Sampler 

Guacamole

Choriqueso
Bean Dip
Beef Dip
   

 (L) 8.99(S) 5.99

13.99

10.99

9.99
7.99
8.99

13.99
9.99

14.49
 (L) 8.99(S) 5.99

Guacamole Mexicano 
Chunks of avocado, tomatoes, onion, and cilantro.

Papitas San Antonio 
Fries topped with your choice of Mexican sausage 
or pulled pork + cheese dip and cilantro.

3 chicken wings, 3 chicken tenders, 3 mozzarella 
sticks and fries.

Appetizers

 Chips & Dips To Go

3.49RICE

5.99Rice + beans

2.50Tortillas (corn or flour) 

2.75Sour Cream 

2.75Shredded Cheese 

 (L) 5.99(S) 3.49Pico de Gallo 

 4.49Rice with Nacho Cheese 

 2.75Jalapeños

 (3) 10.25 (2) 7.25(1) 4.25Tamales

 (2) 7.75(1) 4.75Chalupas

 (3) 10.50(1) 3.99Chile Poblanos 

Side Orders

3.49Black Beans 

Chips
Salsa
Queso Dip
GUACAMOLE 

(S) 3.50   (M) 5.50   (L) 8.50
(8OZ) 3.75   (16OZ) 7.99   (32OZ) 14.99

(16OZ) 14.99
(16OZ) 14.99



*This menu item can be cooked to order. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

Tacos  Al Carbon

7.99

11.99

17.99

15.99

13.99

10.99

11.49

11.49

Nachos
Nachos with Cheese

Veggie Nachos
Onions, tomatoes, peppers, mushrooms, 
spinach, potatoes, broccoli & cheese.

Texas Fajita Nachos
Shrimp, Chicken & Steak w/ fajita vegetables.

Mixed Fajita Nachos
Chicken & Steak w/ fajita vegetables.

Add beef, chicken, beans, or rice for $1.25
Fajitas Nachos (Steak or Chicken)

Chori Nachos
Mexican Sausage w/ cheese.

Cooked with grilled onions, bell peppers and 
tomatoes + topped with cheese dip.

Nachos with Beans, Chorizo and Cheese

Nachos Supreme
Shredded Chicken or Ground Beef with lettuce, 
tomatoes, sour cream & guacamole.

 (2) 8.99(1) 4.99Beef Burrito 

 (3) 8.49(1) 3.49Beef

 (3) 8.49CHICKEN

 (3) 7.99

(1) 3.49

(1) 2.99CHEESE

 (2) 7.99 (1) 4.50Bean Burrito  (2) 7.75(1) 4.75Beef or chicken with 
sour cream salad* 

 (2) 5.75(1) 3.75Beef or chicken with 
nacho cheese only* 

 (2) 8.99(1) 4.99Chicken Burrito 
 (2) 9.25(1) 5.25Beef & Bean Burrito 

 (2) 10.75(1) 6.75Fried Beef Tips Burrito 
 (2) 8.25(1) 5.25Beef with Nacho 

Cheese Burrito 

Burritos

Enchiladas

Tostadas

13.99(3) Mexican street tacos
served with rice and beans. Choose your protein: 
Asada, chorizo, pollo, carnitas, a la diabla +1,
Al carbón +1, al pastor +1, quesabirria +2.49

Tacos Grill
10.99Grilled chicken nachos 11.99Grilled steak nachos



*This menu item can be cooked to order. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

 (2) 12.99(1) 9.99Mexican Quesadilla
STUFFED CHEESE QUESADILLA WITH YOUR CHOICE OF GROUND BEEF 
OR SHREDDED CHICKEN + SERVED WITH GUACAMOLE SALAD AND 
CHOICE OF RICE OR BEANS.
+ $1 SHREDDED BEEF OR BEEF TIPS.

 (2) 11.99(1) 8.99Special Quesadilla 
Stuffed quesadilla with your choice of ground beef 
or chicken, with guacamole salad.

 (2) 11.75(1) $8.99Spinach Quesadilla 
Stuffed cheese quesadilla with spinach + 
Served with guacamole salad.

 (2) 12.99(1) 9.99Mushroom Quesadilla 
Stuffed cheese quesadilla with mushrooms
+ Served with rice and beans.

 (2) 15.99(1) 11.99Shrimp Quesadilla* 
Stuffed cheese quesadilla with shrimp + 
Served with guacamole salad.

(2) 14.99(1) 10.99Fajita Quesadilla 
STUFFED CHEESE QUESADILLA WITH YOUR CHOICE OF GRILLED 
CHICKEN OR STEAK. SERVED WITH GUACAMOLE SALAD. + $1 MIXED 
+ $2.49 TEXANA ( CHICKEN, STEAK, SHRIMP)

 (2) 6.99(1) 3.99Cheese Quesadilla 
 (2) 7.99(1) 4.50Spinach & Cheese 
 (2) 8.50(1) 4.99Beef & Cheese 
 (2) 8.50(1) 4.99Chicken & Cheese 
 (2) 11.99(1) 6.99Shrimp & Cheese* 
 (2) 8.25(1) 4.75Mushroom & Cheese 

 (2) 12.49 (1) 7.25Fajitas & Cheese 
 (2) 10.49(1) 5.99Chorizo & Cheese 
 (2) 11.99(1) 6.25GRILLED CHICKEN & CHEESE
 (2) 11.99(1) 6.25STEAK & CHEESE

Quesadillas

Fajitas
For ONE 18.99 For TWO 34.99
Texas Fajitas

Tender beef, chicken, and shrimp cooked with onions, and bell peppers 
+ served with beans, pico, sour cream, and three flour tortillas.

For ONE 17.99 For TWO 33.99
Shrimp Fajitas*

Shrimp cooked with onions, tomatoes,  bell peppers + served 
with beans, lettuce, pico, and sour cream. 

For ONE 16.99 For TWO 31.99
Mixed Fajitas

Tender beef and chicken cooked with onions, tomatoes, and bell 
peppers + served with beans, lettuce, and sour cream. 

For ONE 15.99 For TWO 29.99
Chicken or Steak Fajitas

Your choice of steak or chicken cooked with onions, 
tomatoes, and bell peppers + served with beans, lettuce, 
and sour cream. 

Texas Fajitas
21 .99Seafood Fajitas*

Scallops and shrimp cooked with onions, mushrooms, and 
tomatoes + served with beans, lettuce, pico, and sour cream. 

16.29VEGGIE Fajitas
Prepared with bell peppers, onions, tomatoes, 
mushrooms, spinach, potatoes, and broccoli. 

For ONE 20.99 For TWO 35.99
Amigos Fajitas

Beef, chicken, shrimp, and pork + served with 
beans, lettuce, tomatoes, and sour cream.  

Fajita Quesadilla Rellena



*This menu item can be cooked to order. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

Mar y Tierra

Salmón Campechano

(M) 16.99 (L) 22.99Shrimp Cocktail* 
Juicy shrimp, chopped tomatoes, onions, 
and cilantro + Served with crackers.

7.99Tostada de Ceviche* 
Delicious shrimp, tomatoes, cilantro, 
onions, sliced avocados, and lime juice 
+ served on a crunchy corn tortilla.

18.99Camarones al Mojo de Ajo* 
Grilled shrimp with mushrooms, 
garlic, pico de gallo, and rice.

18.99

18.99

18.99

18.99

Salmón Campechano* 
Grilled salmon on a bed of rice, 
black beans, and vegetables.

Seafood Mix Chimichanga* 
Two flour tortillas filled with shrimp, crabmeat, 
and cheese dip and deep-fried, Served with rice or 
black beans and a sour cream salad.

Camarones Chipotle* 
Grilled shrimp with chipotle sauce and grilled 
onions + Served with rice and pico de gallo.

16.99Tacos de Pescado* 
Two flour tortillas filled with grilled fish cooked 
with bell peppers, onions, and mild chipotle sauce + 
Served with rice and pico de gallo.

18.99Shrimp a la Diabla* 
Shrimp with homemade hot sauce + 
Served with rice and pico de gallo.

16.99Arroz con camarón*
grilled shrimp over a bed of rice topped with 
queso dip.

Arroz con Mariscos* 
Grilled shrimp, scallops, and squash + Served 
with a guacamole salad and rice.

Seafood
20

18.99

20Siete Mares* 
Seafood soup. A delicious combination of shrimp, 
fish, clams, squid, scallops, and crabmeat.

Mojarra Frita* 

Grilled Tilapia* 
Grilled tilapia and shrimp + served 
with rice and pico de gallo salad.

Fried tilapia served with rice, avocado 
salad and sour cream.



Pollo  Asado

Steak Ranchero

*This menu item can be cooked to order. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

Mariachi  Specials
16.49Pollo Asado 

A delicious chicken breast with sautéed 
onions + Served with pico de gallo, lettuce, 
sour cream, flour tortillas AND RICE.

17.49Pollo Tapatío 
Grilled chicken breast topped with mushrooms, 
onions, bell peppers, spinach, and cheese dip + 
Served with rice and beans.

16.99Pollo Hawaiano 
Grilled chicken breast topped with onions, 
mushrooms, cheese dip, and a big slice of pineapple + 
Served with rice and three flour tortillas.

16.99Chicken Vegetarian 
Grilled chicken breast topped with bell peppers, 
mushrooms, zucchini, squash, broccoli, and cheese 
dip + Served with rice and flour tortillas.

16.99Chori Pollo 
Grilled chicken breast topped with chorizo (Mexican 
sausage) and cheese dip + Served with one cheese 
enchilada, rice, BEANS and three flour tortillas.

12.99ACP
Grilled chicken with queso dip + Served with 
rice. with steak instead of chicken 14.49

17.99ACP Texano* 
Grilled chicken, steak & shrimp + Served with rice.

16.49Pollo Chipotle 
Grilled chicken breast topped with chipotle 
sauce + Served with rice and pico de gallo.

16.49Pollo A la Crema 
Grilled chicken strips smothered with our special 
cream sauce + Served with rice and an avocado salad.

16.99Mole Ranchero 
Grilled chicken breast covered in mole sauce + 
Served with rice, beans, avocado slices, and 
flour tortillas.

20.49Steak Ranchero* 
Grilled rib-eye steak topped with grilled 
onions, bell peppers, and tomatoes + Served 
with rice, beans, and flour tortillas.

19.49
Carne Asada* 
Tender roast beef with grilled onions + Served 
with rice, beans, lettuce, sour cream, pico de 
gallo, and flour tortillas.

17.49Bistec A la Mexicana* 
grilled steak topped with onions, tomatoes, fresh 
jalapeños. Served with rice and beans and flour 
tortillas.



*This menu item can be cooked to order. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

Carnitas

Burrito  Mariachi

Pollo Tapatío

17.49Carnitas
Sliced pork meat + Served with rice, beans, pico de 
gallo, and flour tortillas.

17.99Las Comadres 
Two pork chops topped with mole sauce + Served 
with rice, black beans, and an avocado salad.

16.99Carne con Hongos 
Tender steak or chicken cooked with onions and 
mushrooms + Served with rice and beans.

17.49Chile Colorado 
Tender steak cooked with onions, potatoes, 
and topped with mole sauce + Served with 
rice, beans, and flour tortillas.

17.99Burro Texas* 
Large flour tortilla filled with beans, chicken, 
steak, and shrimp Cooked with onions, 
tomatoes, and bell peppers + Topped with 
cheese, mole sauce, and sour cream.

16.49Burrito Max 
Large flour tortilla filled with your choice of steak, 
chicken, or pork, as well as black beans and pico de gallo + 
Topped with cheese dip and mole sauce.

16.49Burrito California 
Large flour tortilla filled with beans and your 
choice of delicious chicken or steak Cooked with 
onions, tomatoes, and bell peppers +
Served with cheese dip, mole sauce, and sour cream.

24.99Mar y Tierra* 
Rib-eye steak with grilled shrimp, onions, mushrooms, 
broccoli, tomatoes, rice, BEANS and three flour tortillas.

15.49Los Amigos CheeseSteak (2) 
Two soft flour tortillas filled with steak and 
grilled onions. Topped with cheese dip, lettuce, 
tomatoes, and shredded cheese + Served with 
your choice of rice or beans.

16.49Arrachera Burrito 
large flour tortilla stuffed with choice of 
chipotle chicken or steak, beans, lettuce, 
guacamole and pico on the side.

16.49Burrito Mariachi 
a large flour tortilla filled with beans, choice of 
chicken or steak, sour cream, pico and guacamole. 
Topped with cheese and salsa verde.

16.99Burrito Casero 
Stuffed with chicken, steak, rice, beans, 
shredded cheese, fries, lettuce and tomatoes.

15.99Burrito Roquetas (2) 
Grilled Chicken or pulled pork with onions, 
pico & choice of rice or beans.



*This menu item can be cooked to order. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

FREE CHIPS AND SALSA ARE LIMITED PER PERSON 
AND PER TABLE SIZE.

THERE WILL BE AN UPCHARGE FOR SPECIAL 
MADE-TO-ORDER ITEMS THAT AREN´T ON THE MENU.

Amigo Super

Combinations
14.49Amigo Super

Five different enchiladas: one beef, one chicken, one 
shredded beef, one bean, and one cheese, all topped with 
cheese, mole sauce + Served with a sour cream salad.

13.49Enchiladas Supreme
Four enchiladas: ONE BEEF, ONE CHICKEN, ONE 
BEAN, ONE CHEESE topped with lettuce, 
tomatoes, sour cream and guacamole.

12.99Enchiladas Verdes
Four chicken enchiladas topped with 
cheese, green salsa, onions & cilantro.

12.99Mexican Flautas
Three fried corn tortillas filled with chicken + 
served with beans & guacamole salad.

12.99Soft/Fried Chimichanga
Two flour tortillas filled with choice of CHICKEN 
OR GROUND BEEF & topped with cheese dip and 
sour cream salad + served with beans. 
+ 1 for shredded beef or beef tips.

12.99Enchiladas Rancheras
Three cheese enchiladas topped with shredded beef, 
cheese dip, ranchero sauce & sour cream salad.

16.25El Combo Special
One chalupa, one chile poblano, one enchilada, one 
taco & one burrito + served with rice & beans.

12.99

12.50

Pollo Fundido
Two flour tortillas deep_fried with 
chicken topped with cheese dip + served 
with rice & sour cream salad.

Burritos Deluxe
Two combination burritos: one with chicken & bean 
and one with beef & bean topped with cheese +
burrito sauce and A sour cream salad.

12.99Yolanda's
Three chicken enchilads topped with cheese and mole 
sauce + served with rice and a sour cream salad.

12.99Vallarta Special
One chicken burrito, one chicken enchilada and 
one cheese quesadilla topped with lettuce, 
tomatoes and sour cream.

12.99Taquitos Mexicanos
Four fried corn taquitos (two shredded beef & two 
chicken + served with guacamole salad.

+ 1.75 per item 

Choices Fillings Add ons
Burrito 
Taco 
Tamal 
Enchilada

Quesadilla   Chicken 
Ground 
Beef 
Cheese + Beans

Grilled Chicken

+ 1.75 per item 
Steak

Chalupa
Tostaguac
Chile Relleno

Create Your Own Combination
10.49 11.49 13.49

One-Item Combo Two-Item Combo Three-Item Combo

Served with rice and your choice of refried or black beans



9.99

8.75

8.50

9.99

8.99

9.75

9.99

9.99

9.50

9.75

10.99

Lunch Special #1 
One chile poblano, one taco + served with 
beans and guacamole salad.

Lunch Special #2
One beef burrito + rice and beans.

Lunch Special #3
One enchilada + rice and beans.

Lunch Special #4 
One chile pobLano, one taco + served with 
rice and beans.

Lunch Special #5
One burrito, one taco + served with rice.

Lunch Special #6
One chalupa, one enchilada + served 
with rice and beans.

Lunch Special #7 
One chalupa, one chile pobLano 
+ served with rice.

Lunch Special #8 
One burrito, one tamal + 
choice of rice or beans.

Lunch Special #9 
One burrito, one enchilada + 
choice of rice or beans.

Lunch Special #10 
One enchilada, one chalupa, 
and one cheese quesadilla.

Lunch Special #11
One cheese enchilada, one chicken enchilada, 
one cheese quesadilla, and one beef taco.

Lunch Specials
SERVED MONDAY TO SATURDAY

11AM TO 3PM 

Veggie Combo  A

A. One bean burrito, one cheese enchilada, and one bean tostada 
with nacho cheese.

B. One chalupa, one cheese enchilada + served with beans.

C. One bean burrito, one quesadilla, and one chalupa.

D. One bean tostaguac, one cheese
enchilada + served with rice.

E. One bean burrito topped with cheese dip, one cheese enchilada, 
and one cheese quesadilla.

14.99Veggie Burrito 
An extra-large soft flour tortilla with peppers, 
tomato, onions, mushrooms, spinach, potatoes, 
zucchini, and broccoli.

Veggie Combos11.99

Midnight 
Margarita

Try it Today



*This menu item can be cooked to order. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

8.99

8.50

10.99

10.99

8.99

12.99

10.99

9.49

10.99

Speedy Gonzalez
One taco, one enchilada + choice of rice or beans.

Lunch Burrito Deluxe
One soft flour tortilla filled with beans and your 
choice of beef or chicken and a side salad with 
cheese and sour cream.

Lunch Arroz con Pollo (ACP)
Grilled chicken served on a bed of rice, smothered 
with cheese dip. 

Huevos Rancheros
Two ranch-style eggs topped with 
Mexican sauce + served with rice, beans, 
and flour tortillas.

11.99Huevos chorizo 
three eggs with Mexican sausage + served with 
rice and beans and flour tortillas.

Lunch Chimichanga
A fried burrito made with ground beef or chicken + 
lettuce, beans, tomatoes, cheese dip, and sour cream. 
+ 1 For beef tips OR shredded beef.

Lunch Fajitas
Lunch fajitas with your choice of chicken or 
steak cooked with bell peppers, green onions, 
tomatoes + served with beans, side salad, 
and three flour tortillas.

Mariachi CheeseSteak
One soft flour tortilla filled with sliced steak, 
grilled onions, cheese dip, lettuce, and tomatoes + 
choice of rice or beans.

Taco Salad

8.99Pollo fundido

11.99Huevos a la Mexicana

A crispy flour tortilla shell filled with beans 
and your choice of ground beef or chicken + a 
side salad with guacamole.

Burrito de La Roqueta
A soft flour tortilla filled with your choice of 
pork tenderloin or chicken with grilled onions, 
mole sauce, cheese dip, and pico de gallo + choice 
of rice or beans.

Malibu Rojo

Huevos a la  Mexicana

Lunch 

Salud! 



Cheeseburger and fries

Gratuity will be added FOR parties of 6 or more

Taco + Burrito
taco + Enchilada
Taco + Rice and Beans
Cheese Quesadilla + Rice 
Burrito + Cheese Quesadilla  

7.75
7.25
7.75
7.25
7.75

8.50
8.25
7.75
7.75
7.25

FOR CHILDREN 12 years and younger

Cheeseburger & Fries
Chicken Fingers & Fries
Enchilada + Rice and Beans 
Burrito + Enchilada
Enchilada + Cheese Quesadilla 

7.99FRIED ICE CREAM
6.25FLAN
4.99SOPAPILLA
8.99CHURROS

Desserts

Children’s  Menu

Churros

Beverages
FOUNTAIN DRINKS

Sweet / Unsweetened Tea 
Sprite
Coke / Diet Coke 

3.25

Pink Lemonade
PIBB xtra
FANTA

Horchata
Jamaica 

AGUAS FRESCAS 3.99
( ONLY 2 Free Refills )( Free Refills )
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DESIGNED BY FRESHCO MARKETING  |  FRESHCOMARKETING.COM

plazamariachinc.com

O N L I N E  O R D E R I N G  
N O W  A V A I L A B L E


